
2019-20 SCIAA Athletic Conference 
VENDOR LIST 

 
 
Creative Designs 
Melony Walker 
melonywalker@bellsouth.net  
 
BSN Sports 
Wade Bigham 
731-234-6857 
www.bsnsports.com  
wbigham@bsnsports.com  
mtaylor@bsnsports.com  
 
Champion Awards & Apparel 
Patrick Brown 
3649 Winplace Road 
Memphis, TN  38118 
patrick@gochampion.net  
(901) 365-4830 
 
SCS Nutrition Services 
Jacqueline Robinson-Tate 
robinsontateje@scsk12.org   
 
WellChild 
Younousse Boucher 
650 New York Street 
Memphis, TN  38104 
901-728-5858 
yboucher@wellchild.com  
www.wellchild.com  
 
Durham Transportation 
Greg Newman, Regional GM 
1681 Getwell Road 
Memphis, TN   38111 
504-813-3999 
www.durhamschoolservices.com  
tbartlett@durhamschoolservices.c
om   
 
Sports & Entertainment Medical 
Services 
Lou Stackley 
alstackley@sports-ems.com  
 
Precious Memories by Shawn 
Shawn Goffer 
Memphis, TN 
901-304-0215 
sgoffer@pmbsstore.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Crown Trophy Cordova #77 
Max Fairley 
7981 Dexter Road 
Suite 104 
Cordova, TN 38016 
Ph: 901-756-4377 
Crowntrophy77@bellsouth.net   
 
Trigon Sports International 
Jason Redd 
488 Cumberland St  
Memphis, Tennessee, 38112 
marketing@trigonsports.com  
 
Corky’s Fund Raising Program 
Charlene Linxwiler 
Corky's BBQ 
901-828-2640 
charlene.linxwiler@gmail.com  
 
Eastbay 
Brad Logan  
Field Sales Representative – MS 
and TN 
Footlocker.com/ Eastbay  
Brad.Logan@Eastbay.com  
Phone: 662-646-0550 
Fax: 800.991.6832 attn: Brad 
Logan 
 
Snap!Raise 
939 Westlake Ave North Seattle, 
WA 98109 
www.snap-raise.com  
JJ Greer & Tom Babb 
JJ Greer- jarvis@snap-raise.com  
Tom Babb- tbabb@snap-raise.com  
events@snap-raise.com 
 
Toadvine Enterprises 
Sandy Bell  
Tennessee Sales Manager 
Nashville, TN Office 
615-648-5893 
Sbell@toadvine.com  
 
Rock Team Sports 
Chad Holmes 
chad@rockteamsports.com  
(901) 652-0202 - Cell 
 
Varsity Scoreboards 
Blake Munger 
blakemunger@varsityscoreboards.
com  
844-882-3065 x182 
 

Regional One Health 
Ambrosia D. Scott, DPT, LAT 
Manager Outpatient Rehab 
Services 
6555 Quince Road Suite 200 
Memphis, TN  38119 
O:  901-515-5920 C:  901-568-
4498 
amscott@regionalonehealth.org  
 
American Cancer Society, Inc. | 
North Central Region 
Candace Dean 
Senior Manager, Community 
Development 
1378 Union Ave 
Memphis, TN 38104 
 (901) 725.8631 
cancer.org | 1.800.227.2345  
 
Memphis Sportsmaster 
Edwin Lamanilao - Owner 
3285 Hacks Cross Rd Suite 104 
Memphis TN 38125 
901-335-4491 
www.sportsmasterusa.com 
 


